PBK 2017

DIV 1

Resultat

Tony Gibbemark
Holger Ahman
Tommy Lundmark
Kjell Hanser

Poang

omg 1 - 5 sept
Kjell Hanser

Hans Andersson
Holger Ahman
Tony Gibbemark
Rolf Brostrém
Tommy Lundmark
Lars Enstrom

Rolf Wallberg

DIV 2

Resultat

Clas Johansson
Kaj Askelof
Antti Salminen
Ahti Salminen

Poang
omg 1 - 5 sept

Ahti Salminen
Tommy Olsson
Leif Savqvist

Kaj Hjelm

Clas Johansson
Goran Lundgvist
Kaj Askelof
Antti Salminen

Nytt resultat -> Stallning -> Sorterad

omg 1-5sept

SPELAD

Rolf Brostrom

Lars Enstrom

Hans Andersson

Rolf Wallberg

deltag

gor vinst  forl. Kvot
1 3 1 2
1 3 1 2
1 3 1 2
1 2 2 0
1 2 2 0
1 1 3 -2
1 1 3 -2
1 1 3 -2

omg 1 -5 sept

SPELAD

Tommy Olsson

Leif Savqvist

Kaj Hjelm

Goran Lundqvist

deltag

gar vinst  forl. Kvot
1 4 0 4
1 3 1 2
1 2 0 2
1 2 0 2
1 1 3 -2
1 0 4 -4
0 0 4 -4
0 0 4 -4

Res
543
478
639
519
528
434
449
435

1-3
0-2
0-2

Res

584
548
582
552
449
432

0

0

519
639
434
543

vinst

449

584

vinst
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528
449
478
435

oavg. forl.
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548
582
552
432

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2017

DIV 3

Resultat

Anders Lexell
Ake Sterner

Hans Brostrom
Henning Lauritsen

omg 1 - 5 sept

Per Strandberg
Tage Hammerman
Runo Jacobsson
Henning Lauritsen
Wolfgang Walter
Anders Lexell
Hans Brostrom
Ake Sterner
Poang

DIV 4

Resultat

Torbjoérn Lenngren
Par Linde

Lars Oberg

Agne Ryding

omg 1 - 5 sept
Bengt Zell

Agne Ryding
Torbjorn Lenngren
Gote Langstrom
Christer Johnsson
Bernt Noaksson
Par Linde

Lars Oberg
Poéang

omg 1-5sept
SPELAD

Runo Jacobsson
Per Strandberg
Tage Hammerman
Wolfgang Walter

gor vinst

OCORRRRRR
OCORNNWNN

deltag

omg 1 -5 sept
SPELAD

Christer Johnsson
Bengt Zell

Gote Langstrém
Bernt Noaksson

<.
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gor
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deltag

forl.

A DWDMNDNPE OO

forl.

A DA WOPRFRL OO

Kvot
2

2
2
0
0

Kvot

1-3
0-2
0-2
2-2

Res
448
482
546
499
510
498

0
0

3-1
0-4
0-2
2-0

Res
565
499
450
535
429

0
475
0

498
0
0
499

vinst

450
475
0

499

vinst

ol olNolNolNoll I
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546
448
482
510

oavg. forl.
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429
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0
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PBK 2017

DIV 5

Resultat

Jan Hultgren
Bengt Jansson
Kaj Molin

Bengt Korhonen

omg 1 - 5 sept

Ake Andersson

Jan Hultgren
Lennart Gustafsson
Kaj Molin

Bengt Korhonen
Bengt Jansson

UIf Erstrom

Jorgen Tjelder
Poang

DIV 6

Resultat

Jan Wallinder
Curt Andersson
Ronny Rylander
Goran Green

omg 1 - 5 sept
Christer Egelstig
C-M Soder
Raoul Gussich
Osten Nilsson
Jan Wallinder
Ronny Rylander
Goran Green
Curt Andersson
Poéang

omg 1 -5 sept
SPELAD

Jorgen Tjelder

UIf Erstrom

Lennart Gustafsson
Ake Andersson

gor vinst  forl.
1 4 0
1 4 0
1 3 1
1 1 3
1 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 4
1 0 4

deltag

omg 1 -5 sept

SPELAD

Osten Nilsson
Christer Egelstig
Raoul Gussich

C-M Soder

gor vinst  forl.
1 4 0
1 2 0
1 2 0
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 4
1 0 4

deltag

Kvot

Kvot
4
2

4-0
0-0
1-3
0-4

Res
550
502
446
415
359

0
0
412

0-0
0-4
0-2
0-2

Res
451
419
491

0
0
0
0
439

502
0

415
359

vinst

0
439
0
0

vinst
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0
446
550

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2017

DIV 7

Resultat

Leif Persson
Bertil Fougstedt ?
Lars Lindberg
Rune Gronlund

omg 1 -5 sept
Kurt Pettersson
Peter Karlsson
Hans Jansson
Leif Persson
Rune Grénlund
Lars Lindberg
Bertil Fougstedt ?
Owe Stroberg
Poang

DIV 8

Resultat

Ulf Sandgren
Sven Hallstrém
Erik Ericsson ?
Lars Orrskog

omg 1 - 5 sept
Leo Jarmenius
Lars Orrskog
Erik Ericsson ?
Lars Hanberg
Gunnar Héglund
Ulf Sandgren
Sven Hallstrom
Ake Eklund ?
Poéng

omg 1-5sept
SPELAD

Hans Jansson
Owe Stroberg
Kurt Pettersson
Peter Karlsson

gor vinst
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deltag

omg 1 -5 sept
SPELAD

Gunnar Héglund

Leo Jarmenius
Lars Hanberg
Ake Eklund ?

vinst
4

ggr
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deltag

forl.
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Kvot

Kvot

2-2
0-0
0-2
1-3

Res
443
427
458
462
384

o O O

Res
399
431
425
406

296

462
0
0
384

vinst

0

296
425
431

vinst
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0
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427
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